2005 MSHSL Section 2A Girls

Blue Earth Oct. 27, 2005
PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Fairmont 71
2 Blue Earth Area 100
3 Usc/Ac 150
4 Norwood-Young America 166
5 Stjames 172
6 Belle Plaine 180
7 Glencoe-Silver Lake 221
8 Lewm/Nicollet 231
9 Minnesota Valley Luth 245
10 Madelia/Truman 257
11 Mankato Loyola 290
12+* Jordan 297
13* Maple River 297
14%* Montgomery-Lonsdale 328
15%* Sibley East 328
16 Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc 410
17 Stpeter 427
18 Mayer Lutheran 449
19 Wem 487
1. Fairmont
2 Kari Dekkers, 10
8 Taylor Rather, 7
11 Leah Bankson, 9
22 Lisa Behrens, 7
28 Laura Hamp, 7
30 Sarah Bankson, 7
36 Hannah Kosbab, 7
Time = 1:18:55 Places = 71
2. Blue Earth Area
4 Miranda Murray, 9
17 Meghan Mittelstadt, 8
23 Mandy Warmka, 8
24 Ashley Dunbar, 9
32 Rylee Wagner, 7
34 Meagan Grandgenett, 10
47 Ashley Acosta, 12
Time = 1:20:52 Places = 100
3. Usc/Ac
13 Jamie Klein, 12
14 Becca Bryson, 12
19 Amber Erickson, 8
49 Katie Schultz, 12
55 Joele Elmer, 11
65 Nicole Klein, 9
69 Shelby Little, 8
Time = 1:22:02 Places = 150
4. Norwood-Young America
15 Kendra Pexa, 12
29 Brittney Perlich, 9
33 Jessica Zumberge, 11
44 Kristain Schmidt, 9
45 Amy Esselman, 11
46 Shauna Stephens, 8
53 Fiona Coulter, 9
Time = 1:22:48 Places = 166
5. Stjames
9 Anna Menssen, 8
26 Maegan Cross, 8
38 Erin Lindquist, 9
43 Sam Firchau, 9
56 Chatrina Nordby, 10
66 Marcie Lindquist, 12
77 Sammy Kluver, 10
Time = 1:22:59 Places = 172

PLACES OF FINISHERS
2 8 11 22
4 17 23 24
13 14 19 49
15 29 33 44
9 26 38 43
5 12 35 42
3 31 39 60
16 21 48 64
10 41 57 62
6 20 61 81
1 59 68 70
7 51 71 74
18 50 58 73
25 37 85 90
27 40 76 84
54 67 87 99
72 79 83 93
52 63 96 118
78 80 102 106
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AVG. TIME SPREAD
30 36 15:47 1:51
34 47 16:11 1:15
65 69 16:25 1:35
46 53 16:34 1:00
66 77 16:36 1:39
95 113 16:38 3:07
97 114 16:53 3:50
117 17:01 2:25
116 124 17:05 2:20
109 17:16 3:13
17:15 4:33
107 111 17:30 3:26
112 17:32 3:05
108 110 17:52 2:25
122 126 17:50 2:48
115 119 18:27 2:15
104 105 18:33 1:18
123 125 19:07 4:00
19:17 2:58
6. Belle Plaine
5 Holly Trost, 9
12 Abby Smith, 12
35 Ellen Schneider, 9
42 Cassie Fink, 9
86 Stacy Gregory, 11
95 Ashley Koepp, 11
113 Jessica Olson, 11
Time = 1:23:09 Places = 180
7. Glencoe-Silver Lake
3 Caty Delwiche, 11
31 Kayla Leifermann, 10
39 Amber Terlinden, 10
60 Bridget Weiers, 8
88 Shannon Schultz, 12
97 Brier Begnaud, 12
114 Stacy Gildea, 10
Time = 1:24:23 Places = 221
8. Lcwm/Nicollet
16 Erica Roelofs, 10
21 Hayley Reed, 11
48 Katie Fjeldberg, 9
64 Elliott Lenz, 8
82 Cammey Young, 9
117 Diana Roberts, 10
Time = 1:25:02 Places = 231
9. Minnesota Valley Luth
10 Amanda Dettman, 12
41 Alysha Thompson, 12
57 Hannah Schoof, 12
62 Kristin Patterson, 12
75 Kristi Smayling, 11
116 Becca Schramm, 12
124 Renee Pottorff, 10
Time = 1:25:21 Places = 245
10. Madelia/Truman
6 Kelsey Stensland, 11
20 Jenny Miller, 8
61 Sophie Haslip, 7
81 Katie Odegard, 7
89 Mariah Kalstad, 7
109 Larissa Young, 7
Time = 1:26:20 Places = 257
11. Mankato Loyola
1 Dani Stack, 10
59 Amie Ernst, 10
68 Gerae Stack, 8
70 Taylor Clements, 8
92 Abby Volmary, 7
Time = 1:26:13 Places = 290
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12*. Jordan

7 Whitney Nefstead, 12
51 Hannah Hooper, 8

71 Katie Moriarty, 10
74 Jordan Puls, 10

94 Sarah Picha, 11

107 Andria Olson, 12
111 Melissa Kreuser, 10
Time = 1:27:28 Places = 297
13*, Maple River
18 Rita Woitas, 9
50 McKenzie Sohre, 8
58 Ann Dickey, 12
73 Ally Keller, 8
98 Krista Schroader, 12
112 Dana Maass, 11
Time = 1:27:38 Places = 297
14*. Montgomery-Lonsdale
25 Diann Korbel, 9
37 Shayla Cuturia, 9
85 Jenessa Beulke, 8
90 Lisa Arredondo, 7
91 Chelsea Novak, 7
108 Heather Johnson, 7
110 Allysha Bowers, 11
Time = 1:29:16 Places = 328
15*. Sibley East
27 Katie Anderson, 8
40 Becky Eustis, 10
76 Erin McCarthy, 12
84 Mary Thomes, 7
101 Katie Evenson, 11
122 Tricia Thomes, 11
126 Amy Ott, 12
Time = 1:29:09 Places = 328
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Dani Stack, 10
2 2 Kari Dekkers, 10
3 3 Caty Delwiche, 11
4 4 Miranda Murray, 9
5 5 Holly Trost, 9
6 6 Kelsey Stensland, 11
7 7 Whitney Nefstead, 12
8 8 Taylor Rather, 7
9 9 Anna Menssen, 8
10 10 Amanda Dettman, 12
11 11 Leah Bankson, 9
12 12 Abby Smith, 12
13 13 Jamie Klein, 12
14 14 Becca Bryson, 12
15 15 Kendra Pexa, 12
16 16 Erica Roelofs, 10
17 17 Meghan Mittelstadt,
18 18 Rita Woitas, 9
19 19 Amber Erickson, 8
20 20 Jenny Miller, 8
21 21 Hayley Reed, 11
22 22 Lisa Behrens, 7
23 23 Mandy Warmka, 8
24 24 Ashley Dunbar, 9
25 25 Diann Korbel, 9
26 26 Maegan Cross, 8
27 27 Katie Anderson, 8
28 28 Laura Hamp, 7
29 29 Brittney Perlich,
30 30 Sarah Bankson, 7
31 31 Kayla Leifermann, 10
32 32 Rylee Wagner, 7
33 33 Jessica Zumberge, 11
34 34 Meagan Grandgenett,
35 35 Ellen Schneider, 9
36 36 Hannah Kosbab, 7
37 37 Shayla Cuturia, 9
38 38 Erin Lindquist, 9
39 39 Amber Terlinden, 10
40 40 Becky Eustis, 10
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16. Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
54 Emily Seidl, 11
67 Sara Soukup, 10

87 Anna Surprenant, 7

99 Katherina Busch, 10

103 Nicole Jarvis, 12

115 Liz Tauer, 7

119 Christel Ykema, 10
Time = 1:32:14 Places =
17. Stpeter

72 Trisha Bennett, 11

79 Amanda Reick, 11

83 Alison Peymann, 9

93 [Kayla Buggert, 12

100 Rachel Anderson, 10

104 Ashlee Dehn, 8

105 Asa Edlund, 12
Time = 1:32:41 Places =
18. Mayer Lutheran

52 Sarah Drew, 12

63 Karen Derocher, 10

96 Chersti Rydning, 9

118 Rachel Anderson, 10

120 Alyssa Kovar, 11

123 Leah Burfeind, 10

125 Annalies Rydning, 11
Time = 1:35:32 Places =
19. Wem

78 Brittney Fritz,

9

80 Rachel Waldschmidt,

102 Leah Mortensen, 12
106 Kayla Mediger, 10
121 Molly Larsen, 12
Time = 1:36:23 Places =
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Alysha Thompson, 12
Cassie Fink, 9
Sam Firchau, 9
Kristain Schmidt, 9
Amy Esselman, 11
Shauna Stephens, 8
Ashley Acosta, 12
Katie Fjeldberg, 9
Katie Schultz, 12
McKenzie Sohre, 8
Hannah Hooper, 8
Sarah Drew, 12
Fiona Coulter, 9
Emily Seidl, 11
Joele Elmer, 11
Chatrina Nordby, 10
Hannah Schoof, 12
Ann Dickey, 12
Amie Ernst, 10
Bridget Weiers, 8
Sophie Haslip, 7
Kristin Patterson, 12
Karen Derocher, 10
Elliott Lenz, 8
Nicole Klein, 9
Marcie Lindquist, 12
Sara Soukup, 10
Gerae Stack, 8
Shelby Little, 8
Taylor Clements, 8
Katie Moriarty, 10
Trisha Bennett, 11
Ally Keller, 8
Jordan Puls, 10
Kristi Smayling, 11
Erin McCarthy, 12
Sammy Kluver, 10
Brittney Fritz, 9
Amanda Reick, 11
Rachel Waldschmidt, 12
Katie Odegard, 7
Cammey Young, 9
Alison Peymann, 9
Mary Thomes, 7
Jenessa Beulke, 8
Stacy Gregory, 11
Anna Surprenant, 7
Shannon Schultz, 12
Mariah Kalstad, 7
Lisa Arredondo, 7
Chelsea Novak, 7
Abby Volmary, 7
Kayla Buggert, 12
Sarah Picha, 11
Ashley Koepp, 11
Chersti Rydning, 9
Brier Begnaud, 12
Krista Schroader, 12
Katherina Busch, 10
Rachel Anderson, 10
Katie Evenson, 11
Leah Mortensen, 12
Nicole Jarvis, 12
Ashlee Dehn, 8
Asa Edlund, 12
Kayla Mediger, 10
Andria Olson, 12
Heather Johnson, 7
Larissa Young, 7
Allysha Bowers, 11
Melissa Kreuser, 10
Dana Maass, 11
Jessica Olson, 11
Stacy Gildea, 10
Liz Tauer, 7
Becca Schramm, 12
Diana Roberts, 10
Rachel Anderson, 10
Christel Ykema, 10
Alyssa Kovar, 11
Molly Larsen, 12

16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:57
17:01
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:31
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:53
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:09
18:12
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:41
18:42
18:45
18:47
18:50
18:54
18:55
19:00
19:01
19:05
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:16
19:19
19:20
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:30
19:31
19:35
19:36
19:45
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
20:14
20:23
20:33
20:41
20:51
21:06
21:07

Minnesota Valley Luth
Belle Plaine

Stjames

Norwood-Young America
Norwood-Young America
Norwood-Young America
Blue Earth Area
Lewm/Nicollet

Usc/Ac

Maple River

Jordan

Mayer Lutheran
Norwood-Young America
Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Usc/Ac

Stjames

Minnesota Valley Luth
Maple River

Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Madelia/Truman
Minnesota Valley Luth
Mayer Lutheran
Lewm/Nicollet

Usc/Ac

Stjames

Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Mankato Loyola

Usc/Ac

Mankato Loyola

Jordan

Stpeter

Maple River

Jordan

Minnesota Valley Luth
Sibley East

Stjames

Wem

Stpeter

Wem

Madelia/Truman
Lewm/Nicollet

Stpeter

Sibley East
Montgomery-Lonsdale
Belle Plaine

Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Madelia/Truman
Montgomery-Lonsdale
Montgomery-Lonsdale
Mankato Loyola
Stpeter

Jordan

Belle Plaine

Mayer Lutheran
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Maple River

Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Stpeter

Sibley East

Wem

Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Stpeter

Stpeter

Wem

Jordan
Montgomery-Lonsdale
Madelia/Truman
Montgomery-Lonsdale
Jordan

Maple River

Belle Plaine
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Minnesota Valley Luth
Lewm/Nicollet

Mayer Lutheran

Sleepy Eye/Sm/Nuc
Mayer Lutheran

Wem



122
123
124
125
126

122
123
124
125
126

Tricia Thomes, 11
Leah Burfeind, 10
Renee Pottorff, 10
Annalies Rydning, 11
Amy Ott, 12
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